Supplying Sanitary Distributors who Service
the Beverage, Dairy, Food, Brewery, Bakery,
Cosmetic, and Nutraceutical Industries
FITTINGS, TUBING & VALVES
www.WaylandIndustries.com  1-888-798-2653
Sanitary
2-WAY BALL VALVE
www.WaylandIndustries.com  1-888-798-2653

	 ( W6BVETC-P-4 )
Example:
HOW TO ORDER
NEW!
www.WaylandIndustries.com  1-888-798-2653
ENCAPSULATED 2-WAY BALL VALVES
Rev. 10-16-23
A
1
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
2345678
12345678
          ITEM       DESCRIPTION      MATERIAL     QNTY
1 Handle Nut 304 1
2 Handle 304 1
3 Belleville Washer 304 2
4 Lock Tab Washer 304 1
5 Packing Nut 304 1
6 Washer 304 2
7 Packing Bushing 304 1
8 Packing PTFE 3
9 O-Ring FKM 1
10 Stem Seal PTFE 1
11 Stem 316L 1
12 Valve Body 316L 1
13 Ball 316L 1
14 Seat PTFE 2
15 Body Seal PTFE 2
16 End Piece 316L 2
17 Washer 304 4
18 Lock Washer 304 4
19 Hex Nut 304 4
20 Stop Pin 304 1
21 Body Bolt 304 4
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
89
10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
13
20
21
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QNTY
1 Handle Nut 304 1
2 Handle 304 1
3 Flat Washer 304 2
4 Lock Tab Washer 304 1
5 Packing Nut 304 1
6 Belleville Washer 304 2
7 Packing Bushing 304 1
8 Triple Packing PTFE 3
9 O-Ring FKM 1
10 Stem Seal PTFE 1
11 Stem 316L 1
12 Valve Body 316L 1